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(feet) (Hundreds of feet) Tnclination (Degrees) (Sine of Angle X100) Displacem=nt (feet) Displacement (feet)
| 4,100'__ 3. 44 1-3/49 | _3.05 10.49 114.91
4,207 1.07 140 2.18 2.33 117.24
4,405" 1.98 14° 2.62 5.19 122.43
4,656 2.51 3/4° 1.31 3.29 125.72
. 5,383' 7.27 1-3/4° 3.05 22.17 147.89
7‘”13’&531 4.70 20 3_49 16-40 164-29
6,137 2.84 3/4° 1.31 3.72 168.01
6,741 6.10 10 1.75 _10.67 178.68
o 1,343 5.96 19 _ 1.15 10.43 189.11
,,,,,, 7,182" 4.39 1° 175l 7.68 196.79
| 898 | 11,98 L 10 L _2.62_ 1 31.39 228.18 |
9,180" 2.00 150 262 0 1. _5.24 1. 233.42
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- INSTRUCTIONS —-

An inclination survey made by peisons or concerns approved by the Cummission she

Commission for each well drilled or deepened wi

11 e filed on a forin piescribed by the
th rotary tools or when, as a result of any ope:ation, the course of the well is

changed. No inclination survey is required on wells that are drilled and comploted es dry holes that are plugged and abandoned.

(Inclinatjon surveys are required on re - entry of abandcned wells.) Inclin

crovisions of Stzfewide Rule 11.

ation survevs must be made in accordance with the

This report shall be filed in the District Office of the Commission for the district in which the well is drilled, by attaching one
copy to each appropriate completion for the well. (except Plugging Report)

The Commission may require the submittal of the original charts, graphs, or discs, resulting from the surveys.
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